Shotgun Cartridge Price List (Eley)

Loa Shot Wad

Competition Load

Select
Select
Select
Select
Select

Game Load
ExtraLong Magnum 3"
ExtraLong Magnum 3"
FourLong 275"
FourTen 2"
Magnum Subsonic 3"

* Diamond shot

EOE - Prices correct when going to press but subiect to change thereafter

30 June 2017

Gauge

12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga

410
410
410
410
410

28g
24g
28g
28g
21g

18g
18g
12g
9g

18g

7.5
7.5
9

o 00

a0 0O N O

Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre

Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre

mpany No

Case

65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm

76mm
76mm
65mm
50mm
76mm

D4STIVOS « VAT

Speed

1345fps
1345fps
1345fps
1345fps
1345fps

1300fps
1300fps
1300fps
1300fps
Subsonic

10 25

£7.27
£6.77
£7.27
£7.27
£6.60

£10.43
£10.43
£8.99
£8.49
£11.10

ELEY.

100 250

£62.54
£57.77
£62.54
£62.54
£56.18

£89.04
£89.04
£76.85
£73.14
£95.14

500

£110.73
£103.00
£110.73
£110.73
£100.43

£159.65
£159.65
£137.51
£129.78
£169.44

1000

£204.75
£191.25
£204.75
£204.75
£186.25

£295.75
£295.75
£254.75
£240.75
£314.25

All prices are inclusive of

VAT @ 20%

Page 1 of 1



