

The Chimneys • Dauntsey Lock • Chippenham • Wiltshire • SN15 4HD 01249 893 120 • sales@dauntseyguns.co.uk

www.dauntseyguns.co.uk



Shotgun Cartridge Price List (Eley)

0				٧.	, ,							
	Gauge	Loa	Shot	Wad	Case	Speed	10	25	100	250	500	1000
Competition Load												
Select	12ga	28g	7.5	Fibre	65mm	1345fps		£7.27		£62.54	£110.73	£204.75
Select	12ga	24g	7.5	Fibre	65mm	1345fps		£6.77		£57.77	£103.00	£191.25
Select	12ga	28g	9	Fibre	65mm	1345fps		£7.27		£62.54	£110.73	£204.75
Select	12ga	28g	8	Fibre	65mm	1345fps		£7.27		£62.54	£110.73	£204.75
Select	12ga	21g	8	Fibre	65mm	1345fps		£6.60		£56.18	£100.43	£186.25
Game Load												
ExtraLong Magnum 3"	410	18g	6	Fibre	76mm	1300fps		£10.43		£89.04	£159.65	£295.75
ExtraLong Magnum 3"	410	18g	7	Fibre	76mm	1300fps		£10.43		£89.04	£159.65	£295.75
FourLong 2½"	410	12g	6	Fibre	65mm	1300fps		£8.99		£76.85	£137.51	£254.75
FourTen 2"	410	9g	6	Fibre	50mm	1300fps		£8.49		£73.14	£129.78	£240.75
Magnum Subsonic 3"	410	18g	6	Fibre	76mm	Subsonic		£11.10		£95.14	£169.44	£314.25





